	\A/A		SCROW, INC ED (INDIVI		e934
	IDT and WENDY M.	친구가 옷을 걸고 가지 않는다.	말 경험을 위한 바람을 통하는 것.		
	Homas J. Delsani			, here	inafter called grant
	1999년 - 1998년 - 1999년 - 1999년 - 1999년 -			all that lear pr	operty situated in t
ounty of	Klamath	, State of Ore	gon, described as		
Lot 6, Block State of Ore	12, Tract No. 1 gon.	LO64, FIRST AD	DITION TO GATEW	OOD, in the Cou	nty of Klamath,
SIGNING OR ACCEPTING MENT TO VERIFY APPRO	L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PR THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSC OVED USES." ENT DOES NOT GL THIS INSTRUMENT.			USE MAY BE MAI	DE OF THE PROPE
NING DEPART	MENT TO VERIFY A	APPROVED USES			
and covenant(s	s) that grantor is th	ne owner of the	above described r TACHED EXHIBIT	property free of all	encumbrances ex
aideration cons	rue and actual cons sists of or includes	other property o	r value given or pr	omised which is	owever, the actual the whole part of the
sideration cons (indicate which	rue and actual cons sists of or includes 1)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t	other property on symbols; if not	applicable. See O ntext so requires, ecuted this instrum	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular includ ent this <u>/3</u> day	the whole partworther des the plural. of <u>January</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI	sists of or includes 1)° (Delete between	other property on symbols; if not	applicable. See O ntext so requires, ecuted this instrum	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular includ ent this <u>/3</u> day	the whole partwottky des the plural. of <u>January</u>
sideration cons (Indicate which In cor IN WI 19 <u>88</u> . M1	sists of or includes n)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan	other property o symbols°, if not and where the cc he grantor has ex	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular includ	the whole partwottky des the plural. of <u>January</u>
sideration cons (Indicate which In cor IN WI 19 <u>88</u> . MI STATE OF ORM	sists of or includes n)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan chigan	other property o symbols°, if not and where the cc he grantor has ex <u>Tsabella</u>	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular includ ent this <u>/3</u> day	the whole partworther des the plural. of <u>January</u>
sideration cons (Indicate which In cor IN WI 19 <u>88</u> . Mi STATE OF CHB On this 1	sists of or includes n)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan EXIMA, County of _ day of Janua	other property on symbols, if not and where the country of the grantor has experienced by the grantor has experienced by the grantor has experienced by the grant of the grant	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u>	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular include ent this <u>13</u> day of <u>and (</u>	the whole percentian consideration des the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. Mi STATE OF OB 0n this 15 Persc	sists of or includes a)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan chigan day of Janua onally appeared the	other property of a symbols? If not and where the cc the grantor has ex <u>Tsabella</u> <u>ry</u> , above named	r value given or pr applicable. See O ontext so requires, ecuted this instrum 	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular include ent this <u>13</u> day of <u>and (</u>	the whole percentian consideration des the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. Mi STATE OF OB 0n this 15 Persc	sists of or includes n)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan EXIMA, County of _ day of Janua	other property of a symbols? If not and where the co the grantor has exi- <u>ry</u> , above named voluntary act a	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum)ss. 9 88 Paul C. Si nd deed. Before me:	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular include ent this <u>13</u> day of <u>and (</u>	M. Schmidt
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. Mi STATE OF OB On this 13 Perso instrument to Perso Instrument to	sists of or includes a)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan chigan day of Janua onally appeared the	other property of a symbols? If not and where the co the grantor has exi- <u>ry</u> , a above named voluntary act a <u>voluntary act a</u> <u>428558</u>	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum)ss. 9 88 Paul C. Si nd deed. Before me:	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular include ent this <u>13</u> day <i>Check Constants</i> <i>Check Constants</i> <i>Check Constants</i> <i>Check Constants</i> <i>Check Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constants</i> <i>Constant</i>	the whole part of the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>Robest Li</u> <u>In Co. Michi</u> <u>Aprils 63 E198</u> GON, that the within instru- or record on the <u>January</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. Mi STATE OF OB On this 13 Perso instrument to Perso Instrument to	sists of or includes a)° (Delete between instruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t Chigan EXCOM, County of day of Janua onally appeared the be their Wendy M. Schmidt Nuthinook Roa Carantors name and addr & Margaret J. De	other property on a symbols? If not and where the co the grantor has exi- ry, a above named voluntary act a voluntary act a <u>voluntary act a</u> <u>voluntary act a</u> <u>voluntary act a</u>	r value given of pr applicable. See O ontext so requires, ecuted this instrum 	ent this <u>13</u> day ent <u>14</u>	the whole part of the considera des the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>Inchiedged the foreg</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmi</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. Mi STATE OF OB On this 12 Perso instrument to Paul C. & V %13 So /Mould F Thomas J. 4	sists of or includes a)° (Delete between instruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan ECCOM, County of day of Janua onally appeared the be be wendy M. Schmidt <u>be County Mar</u> <u>Casar</u> Mar <u>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDF</u> <u>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDF</u> 105	other property of a symbols; if not and where the cc the grantor has exi- ry	r value given or pr applicable. See O ontext so requires, ecuted this instrum 	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular include ent this <u>13</u> day <i>Chemidt</i> and <i>Wendy</i> <i>Chemidt</i> and <i>Wendy</i> and acknown <i>Let Market</i> <i>Public for Isabe</i> mmission Expires: STATE OF ORE <i>County of</i> <i>I certify th</i> was received for <i>i certify th</i> <i>i certify th <i>i certify th <i>i certify th <i>i certify th <i>i certify </i></i></i></i></i>	the whole part of the considera des the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>In Co.</u> <u>Robert Li</u> <u>ApriAS 63 E198</u> <u>Constant</u> <u>EGON</u> , that the within instru- for record on the <u>19</u> <u>lock M.</u> , and reconce <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>In Co.</u> <u>In Co.</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>ApriAS 63 E198</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. Mi STATE OF OBS On this 13 Perso instrument to Paul C. & I <u>Paul C. & I</u> <u>710000 F</u> Thomas J. <u>54/82</u>	sists of or includes a)° (Delete between instruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t chigan EXECUT, County of day of Janua onally appeared the be day of Janua onally appeared the be their <u>Brantors NAME AND ADDF</u> & Margaret J. De Sherward D	other property on a symbols; if not and where the co the grantor has exi- ry	r value given of pr applicable. See O ontext so requires, ecuted this instrum 	ent this <u>13</u> day ent this <u>13</u> day ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent thi</u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u>	the whole part of the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>In Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>C</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. STATE OF OR On this 19 Perso Instrument to Paul C. & I %13 So /Moux r Thomas J. 54/82 Kla math	sists of or includes n)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t Chigan EXEMPT, County of day of Janua onally appeared the be be Mendy M. Schmidt be be Mendy M. Schmidt Dutthmoor Roa Play SANT MI GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDR & Margaret J. De Sherwood D h Falls OR NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	other property of a symbols; if not and where the cc the grantor has exe <u>Tsabella</u> ry, a above named a above named above named above named 	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum)ss. <u>19 88</u> . <u>Paul C. Si</u> nd deed. Before me: Way Notary My Co	ent this <u>13</u> day ent this <u>13</u> day ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent this <u>13</u> day <u>ent this <u>13</u> day</u> <u>ent thi</u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u>	the whole part of the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>Robest L</u> <u>Robest L</u> <u>In Cd. Micha</u> <u>ApriAS 63 E198</u> <u>Jock M., and rec</u> <u>Jock M., and rec</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. STATE OF OR <u>On this 13</u> Perso Instrument to <u>Paul C. & I</u> <u>S13 Sc</u> <u>/Mouly r</u> <u>Thomas J.</u> <u>54/82</u> <u>Until s change is reque</u> Thomas J.	sists of or includes n)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t Chigan EXEMPT, County of day of Janua onally appeared the be Mendy M. Schmidt be Mendy M. Schmidt Dutthmook Roa <u>Plus ANT MI</u> GRANTORS NAME AND ADDF & Margaret J. De CRANTEES NAME AND ADDF & Margaret J. D Sherwood D NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP ested all tax statements shall be & Margaret J. D	other property of a symbols; if not and where the cc the grantor has exi- <u>ry</u> , - a above named _ , a above named _ 	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum)ss. <u>19 88</u> . <u>Paul C. Si</u> nd deed. Before me: Way Notary My Co	omised which is RS 93.030) the singular include ent this <u>73</u> day <u>and c. free</u> <u>condy M. free <u>condy M. free</u> <u>condy M. free</u> <u>condy M. free</u> <u>condy</u></u>	the whole part of the plural. of <u>January</u> <u>January</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>M. Schmidt</u> <u>In Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>Chrowt</u> <u>C</u>
sideration cons (indicate which In cor IN WI 1988. STATE OF OR On this 13 Perso Instrument to Paul C. & I %13 So /Mould F Thomas J. 54/82 Until s change is reque Thomas J. 54/82	sists of or includes n)° (Delete between nstruing this deed a TNESS WHEREOF, t Chigan EXXXX, County of day of Janua onally appeared the be their Wendy M. Schmidt be be Margaret J. De GRANTEES NAME AND ADDF & Margaret J. De Construction of the Margaret J. De Sherwood D h Fould of Scheres, Zip ested all tax statements shall bo	other property of a symbols; if not and where the cc the grantor has exi- ry	r value given or pr applicable. See O intext so requires, ecuted this instrum)ss. <u>19 88</u> . <u>Paul C. Si</u> nd deed. Before me: Way Notary My Co	entities days the singular incluse ent this days <u>Chinidt and Wendy</u> <u>Chinidt and wendy</u> <u>Chinitt and wendy</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>Chinitana</u> <u>Chinittana</u> <u>C</u>	the whole part of considera des the plural. of <i>January</i> <i>M. Schmidt</i> <i>M. Schmidt</i> <i>M. Schmidt</i> <i>Robest I</i> <i>Robest I</i> <i>Robe</i>

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO:

- easements of Klamath Irrigation District.
- 1. Regulations, including levies, liens and utility assessments of the City of 2. Regulations, including levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights and 4. Covenants, easements and restrictions, recorded September 3, 1976 in Book M-76
- 3. Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat.
- 5. Easement, recorded May 18, 1907 in Book 22 at page 479.

935

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Ett. 1 a	SS.			
Filed for record at request of	성장님 걸려야 한 물건이 들어졌다. 김 영화			
of A.D.,] of A.D.,] of FEE \$15.00	Aspen Title & Escrow	승규는 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이다.		
January		[특별][[1] 그 그 같은 [1] - 그는		
——————————————————————————————————————	9 88 JO DOCTOR	Inc.		
이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같 는 것 같은 것 같	$00_{at} = 10:41$		•h- 10.1	
U	001	ock A M and hi	<u> </u>	
Tre	Deeds	and duly	recorded in Tra	—— dav
FEE \$15 00	영화 수가 가는 것 같은 것 같	on Page934	M88	
74J•UU	방송 방법이 집에 동물을 감독하고 있는 것을 수 있다.			
방법 소리에 있는 것 같은 것은 것이라고 있는 것이라. 것은 것이라.	수영 것은 그는 것은 가슴을 통하는 것을 가지 않는다.	Evelyn Biehn		l'un stable
	문화 집에 가는 것이 같은 것은 것을 잘 했다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 했다.	Evelyn Biehn, C By	Ounty Clerk	
the same and the	것 이번에 이상이는 것이 것 없다. 동생들 것 같이 없다.	By Plan		
and a second	비행 방법 지수는 것은 것은 것을 만들었다. 것은 것을 많이 많이 없는 것을 많이 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은	and the second	mill	
한 동안을 걸을 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 수가 많은 것이다.		gene (1997) - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 - 2017 -		그는 영상 영상

19